
aUTUMN TERM 2022
Start of Autumn Term: Tuesday 6th September
End of Autumn Term: Friday 16th December 

     Christmas Break
Saturday 17th December - Sunday 1st January

SPRING TERM 2023
Start of Spring Term: Monday 2nd January
End of Spring Term: Friday 31st March 

     Easter Break
Saturday 1st April - Sunday 9th April

SUMMER TERM 2023
Start of Summer Term: Monday 10th April 
End of Summer Term: Friday 18th August 

      SuMMer Break
Saturday 19th August - Monday 4th September

AUTUMN TERM 2023
Starts on Tuesday 5th September 2023 

SotoTennis Academy is open to Full Time and visiting players for 47 weeks of the year from
the 6th September 2022, with the exception of the 5 weeks of Academy Breaks mentioned
below. This means Access Players can visit us year-round whenever suits their
tournament/training schedule.  

22-23 terM dates


